
We hope this list of women in economic theory keeps growing! Some of us got together and created this list. We are sure there are people whom we missed, or whom we do not know of. 
If you do not want to be on this list, or if you know of someone who identifies as a female economic theorist and would like to be added to this list, please email any one of us:
Arjada Bardhi: arjada.bardhi@nyu.edu
Joyee Deb: joyee.deb@gmail.com
Aniko Oery: aoery@andrew.cmu.edu
Anne-Katrin Roesler: ak.roesler@utoronto.ca

Name Affiliation Website Email
Adriana Piazza Universidad de Chile https://sites.google.com/view/adrianapiazza apiazza@fen.uchile.cl
Agathe Pernoud Chicago Booth Econ https://web.stanford.edu/~agathep/ agathe.pernoud@chicagobooth.edu
Aislinn Bohren University of Pennsylvania https://www.aislinnbohren.com/ abohren@gmail.com
Alessandra Casella Columbia University https://blogs.cuit.columbia.edu/ac186/ ac186@columbia.edu
Alia Gizatulina University of St. Gallen https://gizatulina.weebly.com/cv.html alia.gizatulina@unisg.ch
Alice Gindin Middlebury College https://www.alicegindin.com agindin@middlebury.edu
Alice Hsiaw Brandeis https://people.brandeis.edu/~ahsiaw/index.html ahsiaw@brandeis.edu
Amanda Friedenberg University of Michigan https://www.amandafriedenberg.org/ amanda@amandafriedenberg.org
Amparo Urbano Salvador Universidad de Valencia https://www.uv.es/urbano/ Amparo.Urbano@uv.es
Ana Babus Washington University St Louis http://anababus.net/ anababus@gmail.com
Ana Mauleon UC Louvain - Saint Louis - Bruxelles https://sites.google.com/site/anamauleonfusl/home ana.mauleon@uclouvain.be
Andrea Wilson Princeton University https://www.sites.google.com/site/andreamaviwilson/andrea-wilson awilson@princeton.edu
Ani Guerdjikova University of Cergy-Pontoise https://sites.google.com/site/aniguerdjikova/home/cv?authuser=0 ani.guerdjikova@univ-grenoble-alpes.fr
Aniko Oery Carnegie Mellon University https://sites.google.com/site/anikooery1/ aoery@andrew.cmu.edu
Anja Prummer Johannes Kepler University Linz https://www.anjaprummer.com anja.prummer@jku.at
Anna Bogomolnaia University of Glasgow https://www.gla.ac.uk/schools/business/staff/annbogomolnaia/#biography Anna.Bogomolnaia@glasgow.ac.uk
Anna Sanktjohanser Yale University https://sites.google.com/site/annasanktjohanser/ anna.sanktjohanser@gmail.com
Anne-Katrin Roesler University of Toronto https://sites.google.com/site/akroesler/ ak.roesler@utoronto.ca
Annie Liang Northwestern  University https://www.anniehliang.com/ liang.annie.h@gmail.com
Anqi Li University of Wasterloo https://sites.google.com/view/anqi-li-anqi/home angellianqi@gmail.com
Arina Nikandrova City University London https://sites.google.com/view/anikandrova/research arina.nikandrova@city.ac.uk
Arjada Bardhi New York University https://www.arjadabardhi.com/ arjada.bardhi@nyu.edu
Asthaa Gupta Western Illinois University https://www.aasthaguptaecon.com/ a-gupta@wiu.edu
Ayca Kaya University of Miami https://sites.google.com/site/aycakaya/ a.kaya@miami.edu
Bettina-Elisabeth Klaus Lausanne https://www.bklaus.net/ Bettina.Klaus@unil.ch
Bryony Reich Northwestern Unversity https://sites.google.com/site/bryonyreich/home?authuser=0 bryony.reich@kellogg.northwestern.edu
Carmen Herrero Universidade de Alicante https://www.mmu.ac.uk/staff/profile/dr-carmen-herrero c.herrero@mmu.ac.uk
Caroline Liqui Lung University of Cambridge https://cwliquilung.com cll64@cam.ac.uk
Caroline Thomas University of Texas Austin https://sites.google.com/site/carotho14/home?authuser=0 caroline.thomas@austin.utexas.edu
Catherine Bobtcheff Paris School of Economics https://sites.google.com/view/cbobtcheff/accueil catherine.bobtcheff@psemail.eu
Chantal Marlats Paris II https://sites.google.com/site/chmarlats/home chantal.marlats@u-paris2.fr
Chiara Aina Pompeu Fabra https://chiaraaina.github.io/ chiara.aina@econ.uzh.ch
Chiara Margaria Boston University http://www.chiaramargaria.com/ margaria@bu.edu
Chris Shannon University of California Berkeley https://eml.berkeley.edu/~cshannon/ cshannon@econ.berkeley.edu
Clara Ponsati https://www.claraponsati.cat/about-me clara.ponsatiobiols@europarl.europa.eu
Claudia Herresthal University of Bonn https://cherresthal.github.io// claudia.herresthal@uni-bonn.de
Cuimin Ba University of Pittsburgh https://cuiminba.com/ cuiminba@sas.upenn.edu
Dana Foarta Stanford University https://gsb-faculty.stanford.edu/dana-foarta/ ofoarta@stanford.edu
Eeva Mauring University of Bergen https://sites.google.com/site/eevamauring/home?authuser=0 eeva.mauring@uib.no
Elisabetta Iossa Italian Competition Authority https://sites.google.com/site/profelisabettaiossa/ Elisabetta.Iossa@uniroma2.it
Elizabeth Baldwin University of Oxford https://elizabeth-baldwin.me.uk elizabeth.baldwin@economics.ox.ac.uk
Ellen Muir Prize fellow Harvard /MIT https://ellenmuir.net/ emuir@fas.harvard.edu
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Emma Hubert Princeton University https://sites.google.com/view/emmahubert/about-me?authuser=0 eh3988@princeton.edu
Estelle Cantillon Universite Libre de Bruxelles https://ecantill.ulb.be Estelle.Cantillon@ulb.be
Frances Xu Lee Loyola University https://sites.google.com/site/researchoffrancesxu/ francesxu312@gmail.com
Francoise Forges Dauphine (Paris) https://sites.google.com/site/francoiseforges/fran%C3%A7oise-forges-universit%C3%A9-paris-dauphine?authuser=0francoise. forges@gmail.com
Gabriela Stockler Universitat Pompeu Fabra https://gstockler.github.io/ stockler.gab@gmail.com
Gabrielle Demange Paris School of Economics https://www.parisschoolofeconomics.eu/en/demange-gabrielle/ demangegabrielle@gmail.com
Galina Zudenkova TU Dortmund University https://zudenkova.com/Zudenkova_CV.pdf galina.zudenkova@tu-dortmund.de
Garance Genicot Georgetown https://garance-genicot.facultysite.georgetown.edu/ garance.genicot@georgetown.edu
Gilat Levy London School of Economics https://sites.google.com/view/gilat-levy/home g.levy1@lse.ac.uk
Giorgia Romagnoli University of Amsterdam https://sites.google.com/site/giorgiaromagnoli1/home g.romagnoli@uva.nl
Heidi Thysen Norweigan School of Economics https://heidithysen.wixsite.com/home heidi.thysen@nhh.no
Helene Mass University of Bonn https://sites.google.com/view/helene-mass-economics hmass@uni-bonn.de
Huiyi Guo Texas A&M http://guohuiyi.com huiyiguo@tamu.edu
Hulya Eraslan Rice University https://profiles.rice.edu/faculty/hulya-eraslan eraslan@rice.edu
Idione Meneghel Australian National University https://idione.org/ idione.meneghel@anu.edu.au
Ina Taneva University of Edinburgh https://sites.google.com/site/itaneva13/home?pli=1 ina.taneva@ed.ac.uk
Indira Puri New York University https://economics.mit.edu/people/phd-students/indira-puri ipuri@mit.edu
Inés Moreno de Barreda University of  Oxford https://sites.google.com/site/inesmorenodebarreda/home ines.morenodebarreda@economics.ox.ac.uk
Inga Deimen University of Arizona https://ingadeimen.weebly.com/ ideimen@arizona.edu
Ingela Alger Toulouse School of Economics https://www.tse-fr.eu/people/ingela-alger ingela.alger@tse-fr.eu
Isabel Trevino University of California San Diego https://econweb.ucsd.edu/~itrevino/ itrevino@ucsd.edu
Jeanine Miklos Thal University of Rochester https://sites.google.com/view/jeaninemiklosthal/home jeanine.miklos-thal@simon.rochester.edu
Jeanne Hagenbach Sciences Po Paris https://sites.google.com/view/hagenbachjeanne/home hagenbach.jeanne@gmail.com
Ji Hee Yoon University of College London https://sites.google.com/site/jiyoonmath/research?authuser=0 jihee.yoon@ucl.ac.uk
Jian Li Iowa State University https://sites.google.com/view/jianli/home jianli02@gmail.com, jianl@iastate.edu
Joyee Deb New York University https://sites.google.com/site/joyeedeb/ joyee.deb@gmail.com
Julia Salmi University of Copenhagen https://sites.google.com/view/juliasalmi julia.salmi@econ.ku.dk
Julia Wirtz University of Bristol https://sites.google.com/site/juliawirtz/ j.wirtz@bristol.ac.uk
Kareen Rozen Brown University https://sites.google.com/brown.edu/kareenrozen kareen_rozen@brown.edu
Karoline Vocke University of Innsbruck https://www.karolinavocke.net/home karolina.vocke@uibk.ac.at
Kirby Nielsen Caltech https://kirbyknielsen.com/ kirby@caltech.edu
Laura Doval Columbia University http://www.laura-doval.com laura.doval@columbia.edu
Leeat Yariv Princeton University http://lyariv.mycpanel.princeton.edu/ lyariv@princeton.edu
Leonie Baumann McGill University https://sites.google.com/site/leoniebaumann/ leonie.baumann@mcgill.ca
Leslie Marx Duke University https://www.lesliemarx.com/ marx@duke.edu
Luciana Moscoso CIDE https://www.cide.edu/orgullo/luciana-moscoso-es-designada-editora-asociada-en-el-foco-economico/ luciana.moscoso@cide.edu
Lucie Menager Paris II https://sites.google.com/site/luciemenager/ lucie.menager@u-paris2.fr
Lucy White Boston University https://www.bu.edu/questrom/profile/lucy-white/ lwhite81@bu.edu
Ludmila Matyskova University of Alicante https://sites.google.com/site/matyskovaludmila/home ludmila.matyskova@ua.es
Maija Halonen-Akatwijuka University of Bristol https://www.bristol.ac.uk/people/person/Maija-Halonen-Akatwijuka-cf1bef44-ffc4-46a0-972b-91c5791e1b06/ Maija.Halonen@bristol.ac.uk
Maren Vairo
Maria Saez Marti Yale Vanderbilt maria.saez@yale.edu
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Mariagiovanna Baccara Washington University St Louis https://mariagiovannabaccara.com/ mbaccara@wustl.edu
Mariann Ollár University of Edinburgh https://sites.google.com/site/omariann/ mollar@ed.ac.uk
Marie Laclau HEC Paris https://sites.google.com/site/marielaclauvigeral/home?authuser=0 laclau@hec.fr
Marieke Pahlke PSE https://sites.google.com/view/pahlke/research?authuser=0 pahlke.marieke@gmail.com
Marilyn Pease University of Indiana https://sites.google.com/site/peasemarilyn/home marpease@iu.edu
Marina Agranov Caltech https://agranov.caltech.edu/ magranov@hss.caltech.edu
Marina Halac Yale University https://sites.google.com/view/marinahalac marina.halac@yale.edu
Marion Oury PSL, Université Paris-Dauphine https://sites.google.com/site/marionoury/articles-de-recherche?authuser=0 marion.oury@dauphine.psl.eu
Marta Troya Martinez New Economic School https://sites.google.com/site/mtroyamartinez/cv?authuser=0 marta.troyamartinez@gmail.com
Maryam Saeedi Carnegie Mellon University https://www.andrew.cmu.edu/user/msaeedi/ msaeedi@andrew.cmu.edu
Marzena Rostek University of Wisconsin https://www.ssc.wisc.edu/~mrostek/ mrostek@ssc.wisc.edu
Masha Titova Vanderbilt University https://maria-titova.com/ maria.titova@vanderbilt.edu
Meg Meyer University of Oxford http://www.nuff.ox.ac.uk/economics/people/meyer.htm margaret.meyer@nuffield.ox.ac.uk
Mengxi Zhang University of Bonn https://sites.google.com/bu.edu/mengxizhang/about-me mzhang@uni-bonn.de
Miaomiao Dong Penn State University https://sites.google.com/site/miaomiaodong0/home miaomiao.dong@psu.edu
Michèle Müller-Itten University of St Gallen https://sites.google.com/site/mmulleritten/ michele.mueller-itten@unisg.ch
Milena Wittwer Boston College https://www.bc.edu/bc-web/schools/carroll-school/faculty-research/faculty-directory/milena-wittwer.html milena.wittwer@bc.edu
Mira Frick Yale University https://sites.google.com/site/mirafrickecon/ mira.frick@yale.edu
Myrna Wooders Vanderbilt University https://as.vanderbilt.edu/economics/bio/myrna-wooders/ myrna.wooders@vanderbilt.edu
Nicole Immorlica Microsoft Research https://immorlica.com/ nicimm@gmail.com
Nina Bobkova Rice University https://sites.google.com/site/ninabobkova/educational nina.bobkova@rice.edu
Olga Gorelkina University of Liverpool https://www.gorelkina.com/home olga.gorelkina@liv.ac.uk
Paola Manzini University of Bristol https://www.bristol.ac.uk/people/person/Paola-Manzini-f8ca221f-35fb-4bb9-8d99-dd0404015a7a/ p.manzini@bristol.ac.uk
Paula Onuchic University of Oxford https://paulaonuchic.com/ paula.onuchic@economics.ox.ac.uk
Penelope Hernandez Universidad de Valencia https://www.uv.es/penelope/ penelope.hernandez@uv.es
Rachel Kranton Duke University https://sites.duke.edu/rachelkranton/ rachel.kranton@duke.edu
Regina Seibel University of Toronto https://reginaseibel.github.io/ regina.seibel@utoronto.ca
Renee Bowen University of California San Diego https://sites.google.com/site/tamarareneebowenlyn/research trbowen@ucsd.edu
Rosa Ferrer Pompeu Fabra http://www.econ.upf.edu/~rferrer/ rosa.ferrer@upf.edu
Rosina Rodriguez Olivera University of Bonn https://sites.google.com/umich.edu/rosinarodriguezolivera rrodrigu@uni-bonn.de
Rossella Argenziano University of Essex https://sites.google.com/site/rargenziano/home r_argenziano@essex.ac.uk
Sara Shahanaghi Toulouse School of Economics https://www.sshahanaghi.com/ sara.shahanaghi@tse-fr.eu
Sarah Auster Bonn sites.google.com/site/austersarah/ auster.sarah@gmail.com
Sarah Ridout Vanderbilt University https://sites.google.com/view/sarahridout/home sarah.e.ridout@vanderbilt.edu
Sareh Vosooghi KU Leuven https://sites.google.com/site/sarehvosooghihomepage/home?authuser=0 sareh.vosooghi@kuleuven.be
Sevgi Yuksel University of California Santa Barbara https://econ.ucsb.edu/~sevgi/ sevgi.yuksel@ucsb.edu
Shoshana Vasserman Stanford University https://shoshanavasserman.com/ svass@stanford.edu
Silvana Krasteva Duke University https://liberalarts.tamu.edu/economics/profile/silvana-krasteva-2/ ssk8@tamu.edu
Silvia Sonderegger University of Nottingham https://sites.google.com/site/silviasonderegger/ Silvia.Sonderegger@nottingham.ac.uk
Sinem Hidir University of Warwick https://sites.google.com/site/sinemhidirecon/home s.hidir@warwick.ac.uk
Soenje Reich Yale University soenje.reiche@yale.edu
Sofia Moroni Princeton University https://sites.google.com/site/smoroni/home smoroni@princeton.edu
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If you do not want to be on this list, or if you know of someone who identifies as a female economic theorist and would like to be added to this list, please email any one of us:
Arjada Bardhi: arjada.bardhi@nyu.edu
Joyee Deb: joyee.deb@gmail.com
Aniko Oery: aoery@andrew.cmu.edu
Anne-Katrin Roesler: ak.roesler@utoronto.ca

Name Affiliation Website Email
Sonal Yadav University of Liverpool https://sites.google.com/view/sonalyadav736/home sonal.crk@gmail.com
Sophie Bade Royal Holloway http://personal.rhul.ac.uk/uxte/002/ sophie.bade@rhul.ac.uk
Sophie Kreutzkamp University of Manchester https://www.sites.google.com/view/sophiekreutzkamp/ sophie.kreutzkamp@uni-bonn.de
Stephania Minardi HEC Paris https://sites.google.com/site/stefaniaminardi/ minardi@hec.fr
Sulagna Dasgupta University of Bonn https://sites.google.com/view/sulagna sulagna@uchicago.edu
Sumeyra Akin Pontificia Universidad Católica de Chile https://sites.google.com/view/sumeyra-akin/home sumeyra.akin@uc.cl
Sumeyra Akin Pontificia Universidad Católica de Chile https://sites.google.com/view/sumeyra-akin/home sumeyra.akin@uc.cl
Susan Athey Stanford University https://athey.people.stanford.edu/ athey@stanford.edu
Svetlana Boyarchenko University of Texas Austin https://liberalarts.utexas.edu/economics/faculty/sb3412 sboyarch@eco.utexas.edu
Svetlana Kosterina Amazon https://www.svetlanakosterina.com/ svk14@pitt.edu
Takako Fujiware-Greve Keio University http://web.econ.keio.ac.jp/staff/takakofg/takakohp_e.html tgreve@keio.jp
Tatiana Mayskaya Higher School of Economics https://www.tmayskaya.com/ tmayskaya@gmail.com
Ting Liu Stonybrook https://sites.google.com/a/stonybrook.edu/tingliu/c-v ting.liu@stonybrook.edu
Urmee Khan University of California Riverside https://www.urmeekhan.net/ urmeek@ucr.edu
Vasiliki Skreta University of Texas Austin https://vskreta.wixsite.com/vskreta vskreta@utexas.edu
Vasudha Jain IIT Kanpur https://sites.google.com/site/vasudhajainecon/home?authuser=0 vasudhaj@iitk.ac.in
Victoria Ziqi Hang Texas Tech University https://sites.google.com/uw.edu/victoriaziqihang Victoria.Hang@ttu.edu
Willemien Kets Utrecht University https://wkets.org/ w.kets@uu.nl
Wioletta Dziuda University of  Chicago https://sites.google.com/site/dziudawiola/home wdziuda@uchicago.edu
Yangwei Song University of Colorado Boulder https://sites.google.com/site/songyangwei/home yangwei.song@colorado.edu
Ying Chen Johns Hopkins University https://sites.google.com/view/yingchenpage/c-v ying.chen@jhu.edu
Yingni Guo Northwestern University https://yingniguo.com/ guoyn.05@gmail.com
Yunan Li City Univeristy of Hong Kong https://yunanli.org/ yunanli@cityu.edu.hk
Zeinab Aboutalebi EUI https://www.zeinababoutalebi.com/ Zeinab.aboutalebi@eui.eu
Zoe Hitzig Harvard Society of Fellows https://scholar.harvard.edu/hitzig zhitzig@g.harvard.edu
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